C
-C
L
A
M
P
S
C-CLAMPS

2b. Cross reference
cleat and ladder
to find order code.
2
5
.4
 m
m
38.1 mm
118 mm
2BC
Ladder types shown are typical examples, if you have a different type please contact CMP
directly. Bespoke sizes available on request.
2. C - CLAMP PRODUCT CODES
FIXING
TYPE
BOLT
SIZE PITCH RANGE CFP-CC-A CFP-CC-B CFP-CC-C CFP-CC-D CFP-CC-E CFP-CC-F
1 BOLT
FIXING
HOLE
M10 - - CFP-CC-A-M10 CFP-CC-B-M10 CFP-CC-C-M10 CFP-CC-D-M10 CFP-CC-E-M10 CFP-CC-F-M10
M12 - - CFP-CC-A-M12 CFP-CC-B-M12 CFP-CC-C-M12 CFP-CC-D-M12 CFP-CC-E-M12 CFP-CC-F-M12
 2 BOLT
FIXING
HOLES
M10
P = 25 - CFP-CC-A-25 CFP-CC-B-25 CFP-CC-C-25 CFP-CC-D-25 CFP-CC-E-25 CFP-CC-F-25
P = 50 - CFP-CC-A-50 CFP-CC-B-50 CFP-CC-C-50 CFP-CC-D-50 CFP-CC-E-50 CFP-CC-F-50
P = 75 - CFP-CC-A-75 CFP-CC-B-75 CFP-CC-C-75 CFP-CC-D-75 CFP-CC-E-75 CFP-CC-F-75
1BC
RANGE
M10
- 10-23 CFP-CC-A-1BC1023 CFP-CC-B-1BC1023 CFP-CC-C-1BC1023 CFP-CC-D-1BC1023 CFP-CC-E-1BC1023 CFP-CC-F-1BC1023
- 23-3 8 CFP-CC-A-1BC233 8 CFP-CC-B-1BC233 8 CFP-CC-C-1BC233 8 CFP-CC-D-1BC233 8 CFP-CC-E-1BC233 8 CFP-CC-F-1BC233 8
- 3 8-58 CFP-CC-A-1BC3 858 CFP-CC-B-1BC3 858 CFP-CC-C-1BC3 858 CFP-CC-D-1BC3 858 CFP-CC-E-1BC3 858 CFP-CC-F-1BC3 858
- 58-7 1 CFP-CC-A-1BC5871 CFP-CC-B-1BC5871 CFP-CC-C-1BC5871 CFP-CC-D-1BC5871 CFP-CC-E-1BC5871 CFP-CC-F-1BC5871
2BC
RANGE
M10
P = 67 3 8-4 8 CFP-CC-A-67 CFP-CC-B-67 CFP-CC-C-67 CFP-CC-D-67 CFP-CC-E-67 CFP-CC-F-67
P = 78 4 8-58 CFP-CC-A-78 CFP-CC-B-78 CFP-CC-C-78 CFP-CC-D-78 CFP-CC-E-78 CFP-CC-F-78
P = 90 58-70 CFP-CC-A-90 CFP-CC-B-90 CFP-CC-C-90 CFP-CC-D-90 CFP-CC-E-90 CFP-CC-F-90
P = 104 70-83 CFP-CC-A-104 CFP-CC-B-104 CFP-CC-C-104 CFP-CC-D-104 CFP-CC-E-104 CFP-CC-F-104
P = 118 83-97 CFP-CC-A-118 CFP-CC-B-118 CFP-CC-C-118 CFP-CC-D-118 CFP-CC-E-118 CFP-CC-F-118
P = 13 1 96-109 CFP-CC-A-13 1 CFP-CC-B-13 1 CFP-CC-C-13 1 CFP-CC-D-13 1 CFP-CC-E-13 1 CFP-CC-F-13 1
P = 143 106-120 CFP-CC-A-143 CFP-CC-B-143 CFP-CC-C-143 CFP-CC-D-143 CFP-CC-E-143 CFP-CC-F-143
P = 158 120-135 CFP-CC-A-158 CFP-CC-B-158 CFP-CC-C-158 CFP-CC-D-158 CFP-CC-E-158 CFP-CC-F-158
P = 172 135-151 CFP-CC-A-172 CFP-CC-B-172 CFP-CC-C-172 CFP-CC-D-172 CFP-CC-E-172 CFP-CC-F-172
www.cmp-products.com TDS736 REV 1 03/18